DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)
PJB IT PROJECTS LIMITED
PJB LEISURE LIMITED
PJB LEISURE LIMITED
PJB LEISURE LIMITED
PJB MOTORHOMES CONVERSIONS LTD
PJB PLUMBING & HEATING CONTRACTORS
LIMITED
.BRAZIER & CO.LIMITED

BRIDGMAN & COMPANY LIMITED
BRIDGMAN & COMPANY LIMITED
BRIDGMAN & COMPANY LIMITED
BUDGE TRAINING LIMITED

BUTLER LTD
BUTLER LTD
WHEELS LIMITED
WHEELS LIMITED
J CABRY & SON LIMITED

J. CARNEY & CO. LIMITED

J. CARNEY & CO. LIMITED
P. J. CARNEY & CO. LIMITED
PJC CONSULTANTS LTD.
PJC CONSULTANTS LTD.
PJC DESIGNS LTD
PJC DESIGNS LTD
PJC DESIGN SYSTEMS LTD
PJC DESIGN SYSTEMS LTD
PJC DISPLAYS LIMITED
PJC DISPLAYS LIMITED
PJC DISPLAYS LIMITED
PJC DISPLAYS LIMITED
PJC INTERIM MANAGEMENT LIMITED
PJC INTERIM MANAGEMENT LIMITED
P J CONSTRUCTION (MIDLANDS) LIMITED
P J CONSTRUCTION (MIDLANDS) LIMITED
P J CONSTRUCTION (MIDLANDS) LIMITED
PJ COURIERS LIMITED
PJ CROCKFORD CONSTRUCTION LTD
PJD GROUP LIMITED
P J D AGENCIES LIMITED
PJD CONSTRUCTION (OXFORD) LIMITED
PJD CONSTRUCTION (OXFORD) LIMITED
PJD ELECTRICAL LIMITED
P.J.DREW (ENGRAVERS) LIMITED
P.J.DREW (ENGRAVERS) LIMITED
P.J.DREW (ENGRAVERS) LIMITED
P.J.DREW (ENGRAVERS) LIMITED
P. J. DREW (PROPERTY) LIMITED
PJD TESTING LIMITED
PJD TESTING LIMITED
P.J.E. CARPENTRY & KITCHENS LIMITED
P.J.E. CARPENTRY & KITCHENS LIMITED
P. J. E. DESIGN SERVICES LIMITED
P. J. E. DESIGN SERVICES LIMITED
P J E DRIVER TRAINING &
CONSULTANCY SERVICES LI
PJ EDUCATIONAL CONSULTANCY LIMITED
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07103658
07105179
07105179
07105179
05684457
04945960

00839456
01335032
01335032
01335032
03449087
05642794
05642794
06729820
06729820
03352755
00717732
00717732
00717732
04602149
04602149
07103513
07103513
07103484
07103484
03886727
03886727
03886727
03886727
03269838
03269838
06759457
06759457
06759457
05410864
05263736
06895689
05857706
07105790
07105790
06502507
00846642
00846642
00846642
00846642
04992457
06394093
06394093
05996365
05996365
02057246
02057246
06250756

06775347
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14/12/2009
15/12/2009
15/12/2009
15/12/2009
09/12/2009
09/12/2009

15/12/2009
10/12/2009
10/12/2009
10/12/2009
10/12/2009
09/12/2009
09/12/2009
15/12/2009
14/12/2009
15/12/2009
11/12/2009
11/12/2009
11/12/2009
09/12/2009
09/12/2009
14/12/2009
14/12/2009
14/12/2009
14/12/2009
09/12/2009
09/12/2009
09/12/2009
09/12/2009
14/12/2009
14/12/2009
09/12/2009
09/12/2009
09/12/2009
09/12/2009
12/12/2009
11/12/2009
14/12/2009
15/12/2009
15/12/2009
11/12/2009
11/12/2009
11/12/2009
11/12/2009
11/12/2009
10/12/2009
15/12/2009
11/12/2009
11/12/2009
11/12/2009
10/12/2009
10/12/2009
10/12/2009

14/12/2009

PIZZA @ HOME UK LIMITED

PIZZA FOODS LIMITED

PIZZA FOODS LIMITED

PIZZA INNN LTD

THE PIZZA PLANET LIMITED

PIZZA PRINT LIMITED

PIZZA XPRESS LTD

PIZZAZZ PRODUCTIONS LIMITED
PIZZERIA VENEZIA LIMITED

PIZZ PRODUCTIONS LIMITED

PJA CONSTRUCTION LTD

PJA CONSTRUCTION LTD

PJA CONSTRUCTION LTD

P. J. AMOR BUILDERS LIMITED

P. J. AMOR BUILDERS LIMITED

P J AND J B GLENNON AND SONS LIMITED
P J AND J B GLENNON AND SONS LIMITED
PJ & J DEARDEN (CHARD) LIMITED

PJ AUTO RECOVERY LTD

PJ AUTO RECOVERY LTD

P J B CARPENTRY LIMITED

PJB ELECTRICAL SERVICES LTD

PJB ENGINEERING LIMITED

PJB IT PROJECTS LIMITED

PJ EDUCATIONAL CONSULTANCY LIMITED
P.J. ENGINEERING DESIGN SERVICES
LIMITED

P J ENGLISH ASSOCIATES LIMITED

P J ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES LIMITED
P J ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES LIMITED
P J ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES LIMITED
PJ GAS & ELECTRICAL LTD

PJ GAS & ELECTRICAL LTD

PJH HOLDINGS LIMITED

PJH HOLDINGS LIMITED

PJH HOLDINGS LIMITED

P.J. HARPER LANDSCAPE CONTRACTORS
LIMITED

J HARRISON DESIGNS LIMITED

J HOMEWOOD LTD

.HOPKINS LIMITED

.HOPKINS LIMITED

.HOPKINS LIMITED

HYGIENIC SCAFFOLDING LIMITED
.J. INDUSTRIAL HEATING
CONSULTANTS LIMITED

PJ INNOVATION CUBE LIMITED

PJ INTERESTS LTD

P J JOBSON & SON LIMITED

PJJ PROPERTIES LIMITED

PJJ PROPERTIES LIMITED

PJL CONSTRUCTION SERVICES LIMITED
P J LIVESEY NORTH LIMITED

P J LIVESEY NORTH LIMITED

P J LIVESEY NORTH LIMITED

P J LIVESEY NORTH LIMITED
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05792628
05646728
05646728
06734913
03455353
02995656
06491964
05745135
05618751
04584592
06722742
06722742
06722742
04600044
04600044
04330799
04330799
06502425
06770978
06770978
06557564
05109325
05438620
07103658
06775347
06130945

04991945
04970018
04970018
04970018
04991754
04991754
02873109
02873109
02873109
04678783

05197290
06468437
00803789
00803789
00803789
06953165
06116608

06424397
03250662
05641918
04925958
04925958
04626243
04339759
04339759
04339759
04339759

10/12/2009
11/12/2009
11/12/2009
12/12/2009
12/12/2009
10/12/2009
12/12/2009
09/12/2009
09/12/2009
09/12/2009
14/12/2009
14/12/2009
14/12/2009
10/12/2009
10/12/2009
14/12/2009
14/12/2009
11/12/2009
15/12/2009
15/12/2009
14/12/2009
12/12/2009
15/12/2009
14/12/2009
14/12/2009
09/12/2009

12/12/2009
09/12/2009
09/12/2009
09/12/2009
14/12/2009
14/12/2009
10/12/2009
10/12/2009
10/12/2009
10/12/2009

11/12/2009
14/12/2009
15/12/2009
15/12/2009
15/12/2009
09/12/2009
12/12/2009

11/12/2009
15/12/2009
10/12/2009
13/12/2009
13/12/2009
10/12/2009
14/12/2009
14/12/2009
14/12/2009
14/12/2009



